	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KA11AHE3/54
	1.5KA11AHE3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KA11AHE3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC 1.5KA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.46455 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5KA11AHE3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KA11AHE3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS07104PO-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 4 OHM 3W 86DB 71X41MM
HR-5/4AAAUL3X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V 5/4AAA NIMH
PJ864 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 9.59X7.71X4.47" GREY
USBBF7 Amphenol PCD  CONN USB B RCPT W/CORD-5PIN
1925580200 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
573S3S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CONN DUAL FEMALE-FEMALE 3POS 3'
M7UXK-2410K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDN24K/MC26F/X
MDM-37SH023P ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS SKT 20"
0152670310 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0210390958 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .229M 25POS
523-26-8800-BL-0005F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 5' OPEN END
NK5EPC2RDY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E RED
A3AAB-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC10B/AE10M/ASC10B
M1BXA-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26A/MC26M/X
M3AFK-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20G/MCF20K
M213308 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
6360 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 25COND 24AWG SLATE 100'
R164FPL1.45.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 4C SOLID BC .010" PVC
C1360.18.90 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 20/2COND 10/30 SPEAKER
PLT1M-C4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI YELLOW 3.9"
2521-FL 3M  FIBRLOK SPLICE INSERT (2/PKG)
1568241523 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 02-3
SW22 NA008 Alpha Wire  SPIRAL WRAP NYLON 3/8" X 25'
170-03059 HellermannTyton  1/2" RESIN FIBERGLASS SLEEVING
LMLHPK11-1RS5-32813-125-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB1DF010 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 480VAC 65VDC
BK/S-8202-7 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
0473.750MAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II SB .750A
7010.7080.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.5A 125V 2.3X8MM W/LEAD
0263.250WRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A 250V FST PICO AXL T/R
PTR016V0160-TR Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 1.6A
5KP12A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC P600
BZW04-58HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO204AL
SMCJ24AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMCJ
5KP64CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC P600
MP5KE24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO41
SA7V0A Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO15
SP0505BAHT Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 8.5VC SOT23-6
1.5KE180CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 146VWM 258VC 1.5KE
P2703ACL60RP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 230V 500A TO220
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  keywords
	    	1.5KA11AHE3/54
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  pdf
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  datasheet
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  price
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KA11AHE3/54
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  Circuit Protection
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KA11AHE3/54  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC 1.5KA
	1.5KA11AHE3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .